
Duas Fases - ambas ao Cronometro

Art. FEP 274.5.3
Altura: 110 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Bambi 8971
- 10770

Ap Ungido 10555
- 21098

Rivage De Kerser 5907
- 26037

Etna Des Loges
-

Utrecht Z 10850
- 25567

Iris Del Maset 10053
- 16981

High Jumper-F 9751
- 18532

Jupiter 11366
- 547

Aferzysta 6733
- 17308

Fine 7896
- 25300

Eldorado 8722
- 12568

Rose De Varenne 9733
- 15161

Facunda 11356
- 30170

Viveddystar 10654
- 18922

Lasuch 7790
- 1347

Fidel Do Pocinho 8292
- 26035

Qlass De Moran 3946
- 4766

Indoctra T 10473
- 15915

Heros Da Gandarinha 8894
- 19923

Jackson 11596
- 198

Any Wetts 4898
- 21127

Corsia Du Gast 
-

Volver De La Vigne 10226
- 28149

Gabri 9529
- 1222

Iensor Parisol 11044
- 253

Quick Coco
-

Winston Van ´T Oosterzand 4521
- 5600

Ultissimo Alia 7662
- 24059

Arion Saintais 9381
- 15874

Varonna Du Triomphe 9929
- 10591

Hello Kitty 9785
- 9843

Xisto H. De São Miguel 3847
- 6781

Iker Boy Parisol 10635
- 1184

Talent De Clem 7455
- 24086

Filadelfia-Fly 8977
- 156

C-Invictus Z 11141
- 21884

Gustavo Ribeiro Galvão Granjo

Joao Maria Lopes Costa

Luis Filipe Borges Costa

Joao Gonçalo Sasseti Pessoa Jorge

Tiago Fernando Costa Lopes Moreira

Maria Francisca Cardoso Correia

Monia Pereira Ramos

João Prazeres Carvalho

Leonor Aires Mendes Leal

Francisca Silva

Nuria Gonzalez Tizon 

Carolina Rolo Campos

Mariana Oliveira Campos Nunes

Glória Gomez 

Ricardo Gil Santos

Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

Silvio Teixeira Da Silva

Antônio Cabanas

Hugo Maia Nogueira Da Silva

Afonso Castro Santos Costa

Francisca Cea Heiderscheidt Moutinho

Rita Carvalho De Sousa Cunha

Ricardo Guerreiro

Alisha Grabowski

Soraya Jesus Santos

Daniel Araujo Vieira

7 408

6 407

Maria Manuel Mendes Couto Alves

10 411

9

8 409

1 402 Ines Filipa Ferreira Gomes De Castro

2 403 Maria Ines Pedroso De Albuquerque

Beatriz Fernandes Mateus

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN A / C - MATOSINHOS
Prova 4 - 1,10 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª Fase 2ª Fase

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

quinta-feira, 20 de dezembro de 2018

3 404

5 406

4 405

410

414

11 413

15 417

13 415

14 416

12

19 422 Ana Marta Silva Abreu

17 419

18 420

16 418

23 426

21 424

22 425

20 423

25 428

26 429

24 427

29 432

30 433

28 431

27 430

31 434 Nuno Filipe Azevedo Mourao

34 438

32 436

Duarte Manuel M. Sousa Canavarro

Ana Isabel Pereira Marquez Filipe

33 437

36 441

35 440

Ismael Franscisco Da Silva Alves

Ana Rosa Silva Oliveira Moutinho



Duas Fases - ambas ao Cronometro

Art. FEP 274.5.3
Altura: 110 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Ines Filipa Ferreira Gomes De Castro

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN A / C - MATOSINHOS
Prova 4 - 1,10 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª Fase 2ª Fase

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

quinta-feira, 20 de dezembro de 2018

Ikolorada Parisol 10924
- 12967

Godyar 8598
- 28686

Aziva 8607
- 26738

Calandro Z 11543
- 22573

Arcus 7064
- 5947

Ulyana De Preuilly 10665
- 21881

Violino 2896
- 18774

Vesuvio 4738
- 14403

Ce-Ce De L'Amour 11304
- 4013

Xena Z 3762
- 15591

Caipi 7 6479
- 26035

Vanille De Barbiniere 9701
- 14431

Sudwind`S Acalido 7336
- 15745

Iggy Pop F 11047
- 7323

Fungaf Gandarinha 7670
- 19923

Jafar Du Beart 10249
- 1220

Roy Soleil 10805
- 379

Forever Do Kranich 7709
- 164

Up Handy Z 9411
- 21212

Bali 7991
- 1222

Et Do Cabo 7520
- 20083

Ratus Du Diable 9113
- 22184

Destiny 6680
- 19802

Con Leon 8923
- 24059

Hooligan 10543
- 9544

Auguri 11432
- 5030

Cristal Nz 8438
- 9843

Hoty D' Alme 11696
- 1512

Joao Pinto Almeida

Ines Soares Correia Assunçao Monteiro

Margarida Milicic Cameira Martins

Carolina Rolo Campos

Pedro Angelo Sousa Gomes

Andreia Sofia Marques Aleixo

Constança Milheiro

Mariana Rocha Lopes Dos Santos

Jose Carlos Ribeiro Gomes Coelho

Fernando Peixoto

Matilde Gavina Ferreira De Freitas Dias

Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

Pedro Miguel Cruz Melo

Jose Manuel Sousa Martins Sacramento

Alberto Bernardo Azevedo Leite Rodrigues

Ricardo Jorge Silva Duarte

Ana Marta Silva Abreu

Tiago Carvalho Morais

Gabriela Sousa Coutinho

Maria Miguel Silva Sousa Pereira Costa

Inês Oliveira

37 442

38 443

445

39 444

Ademar Henriques Leite

Leonor Dos Santos Soares Simões Jorge

João Pedro Rocha Santos

Filipe Micael Jesus Paixao

43 448

41 446

42 447

40

47 454 Maria Francisca Cardoso Correia

45 451

46 452

44 450

49 456

50 457

48 455

53 460

54 461

52 459

51 458

56 463

55 462

57 464

58 465

467

59 466 Tiago Oliveira

63 470 Nuno Filipe Azevedo Mourao

61 468

62 469

60

64 472


